Richmond: 10 May 2023

15:25

Labroke It Maiden
Maiden 320m
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15:25 10 May

NAME

Jacobite River
Black B

Jacobite Power
Black B

Lanmor Lampoons
Red Fwn D

Aussie Lady
Red Bdl B

Lanmor Beauty
Red Fwn B

Dark As Dawn
Wht & Fwn B

Milly's Son,
BlackyB 8
Jacobite Force

Blue B

Tan a's Babe
Red Bdl B
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16:07

Maiden Serie
Maiden 401m
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16:07 10 May

NAME
Sky Tripper
Bllgcka PP

Warami Star
Black D

Flame
Black B

Super Jane
Black B

Jacoblte Macleod
Wh & B

Fat Pizza
Brindle D

Dapper Rich
Brinpdﬂ

Lucky Tommy
Black D

R5
16:49

Happy Birthday Maria
5th Grade 401m

16:49 10 May

NAME

Taken Prince
Black D

Snowy's Lad
Black D

Akela Zoro
Black B

Sllngshot Marley

Black’

New Highs
Black B

Saiko

Fawn D

Prompt Response
Red Bd! Ip P

Dom Juan
Wh & Bdl D

TRAINER

Derek Kerr

Derek Kerr

Pauline Moran

Richard Jones

Pauline Moran

Keith Pedrana

Andrew Bell

Derek Kerr

Peter Pirie

Ladbrokes Punter Assist Maiden Heat 2

TRAINER

Danielle Swain

Sam Nikolakopoulos
Danielle Swain
Lewis Galea

Derek Kerr

Nicholas Kilner
Andrew Bell

Phillip Cini

TRAINER

Keith Pedrana
Sarah Hopkins
Andrew Bell
Andrew Bell
Rob Tyler
Joanne Kerr
Peter Lagogiane

George Borg

Kennel closes 14:40

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7 NBT
8273 NBT
45 19.07
8675 19.59
3225 18.48
44 18.92
5733 18.70
2855 19.25
6676 19.15
PRIZE MONEY

$1,890
$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2274  23.50
65 NBT
8243 NBT
62 23.48
6 NBT
4546 22.99
8574 24.69
N/A NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4837 NBT
4475 23.69
3144 23.26
7F88 25.01

1 NBT
4231 NBT

21 22.99
6842 23.15

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Maiden Seri
Maiden 401m
15:42 10 May

NAME

Ollie Bolt
Black D

15:42

IH

hty Ace
Mighty

Brother Joe
Brindle D

Snowy's Adarni
fawn brindle D
Vacant Box

Swift Vodka
Black B

Malle
Black Dy

We Belong
Blue & Wh B
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R4 Gotchadlife.org
4th/5th Grade 520m
16:27 10 May

16:27

NAME

Let's All Chant
Dark Bdl B

Sylwa s Song

3 Vacant Box

Gryffindor
Blue B

Monday Blues

5 Black D

Vacant Box

Slingshot Sneak
Singshot sneaky

Uno Kai
Black D

~\\

TDOGS

R2 Flying Ricciardo at Stud Maiden Heat 1

TRAINER

Derek Kerr

Lewis Galea

Phillip Cini

Sarah Hopkins

Mark Farrugia
Danielle Swain

Joe Comito

TRAINER

Christopher Carl

Derek Kerr

Paul Boyd

Andrew Bell

Andrew Bell

Keith Pedrana

R6 Ladbrokes Same Race Multi
17:13 | 5th Grade 401m
17:1310 May
NAME

Jacobite Rebel
Black D

== Sticker Sells
Red Fwn D

Winlock Alex
Black B

Zulu Sparrow
Wht & Fwn B

My Luck Many

Black

leEmg Cahill

Magic Avenue
Black D

Mldnlght Stalker

Black

BHEmeI

TRAINER

Derek Kerr
James Mcguiness
Gregory Stenner
Danielle Swain
Thomas Fink
Wayne Carr
Andrew Bell

Mark Farrugia

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
2773 NBT
684 NBT
N/A NBT
5565  NBT

4 NBT
4586  23.73
F86 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$3,390
$2,100 - $700 - $490 - $100
$2.1K - $700 - $490 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
2383  30.01
6741 NBT
3336 30.21
8253  30.01
2174 29.99
5666  30.31
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
F568 NBT
4642 22.84
5462 23.09
8684  23.21
3264 2317
2676 22.99
5517 22.98

1 NBT
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Richmond: 10 May 2023

17:32

17:32 10 May

NAME
We're Good
Black B

Embarking
Black D

Bugatti Bree (SCR)
Acting Foolish
Black D

Semantic Lady

Black B

Fernando Mae
Fawn D

Flying Ryan
Blayckl§ 4

Spooky Ethics
Dark Bdl'B

5th Grade 320m

B
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18:17 10 May

NAME

Bugatti Axe
Black D

See How
Black D

Tiny Button
Red Bdl B

Lunar Halo
Black B

Lanmor Pick
Brindle D

Bega Bo!
Bla§< D y

Garth Attack
Black D

More Crackers
Black D

Albury Ell
Black By y

Prorogue
Wh & BIk D

Ladbrokes Mates Mode

Everyone's Welcome at Rrc
4th/5th Grade 401m

TRAINER

Trevor Robinson

Derek Kerr
Jonathan Gatt

Joanne Zammit
Danielle Swain
Angela Murray
Bradley Richardson

Anthony Messina

TRAINER

Wayne Carr

Luke Azzopardi
Ernest Borg
James Mcguiness
Pauline Moran
Mark Farrugia
Keith Pedrana
Andrew Bell
Wayne Carr

Peter Pirie

Kennel closes 14:40

PRIZE MONEY
$2,590

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

8227

4473

3613

2325

5242

5553

6451

7132

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

22.99

23.53

23.27

22.69

23.08

22.93

23.11

23.03

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1878

1321

1243

5376

3475

4462

2213

5252

4565

2767

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

18.64

18.16

18.38

18.58

18.37

18.49

19.11

18.60

18.71

18.71

17:55

Steeline Riverstone
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17:55 10 May

NAME
Extra Specialism
Brindle D

Burn Out Bronte
Black B

Zander
Lt Fawn D

Seely's Queen
Blue Fwn B

General Cortez
Wh & Bdl D

Wet Socks
Black D

SIin§shot Queen
Blue BdI B

Rectified
Black D

Extremist
Black D

Let's Go Suzie
Blue B
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5th Grade 320m
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18:35 10 May

NAME
Dana Nugget
Black D

White Amazon
White D

Crab
Lt Fawn B

Semantic Regent
Black B

Aussie Jade
Black B

Soul Unleashed
Blue B

York Victorious
Black B

My Girl Fabio
Black B

Prorogue
Wh & Bk D

Droopy's Edition
Black pr

4th/5th Grade 320m

TRAINER

Darren Sultana
Andrew Bell

Paul Camilleri
Rob Tyler
Andrew Bell
Anthony Messina
Andrew Bell
Andrew Bell
Derek Kerr

James Mcguiness

Free Entry at Richmond Race Club

TRAINER

Wayne Carr
Rob Tyler
Danielle Swain
Danielle Swain
Andrew Bell
Rob Tyler
Andrew Bell
Wayne Carr
Peter Pirie

Peter Pirie
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TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,590

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100

$1.6K - $500 - $
LAST 4

6564

4868

4314

8111

1453

7325

3132

6427

6475

75F7

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

390 - $100
BEST T/D

18.19

19.30

18.31

18.14

18.60

18.37

18.22

18.40

18.82

18.72

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $
LAST 4

5663

1246

6364

6238

4387

2784

3146

4364

2767

5186

350 - $100
BEST T/D

18.46

18.56

18.62

18.67

19.04

18.18

18.80

18.46

18.71

18.81
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